
Assigned Engagement Leader NearPeer Name
Kaden Dwyer Kickoff Group 1- EL Kaden Dwyer:  GPS 001, 024, OL1
Himajia Ryali Kickoff Group 2- EL Himaja Ryali: GPS 002, 038
Talyn Haskell Kickoff Group 3- EL Talyn Haskell: GPS 008, OL7

Samrawit Kopessa Kickoff Group 4- EL Sam Kopessa: GPS 013, 036
Trinady Maldonado Kickoff Group 5- EL Trinady Maldonado: GPS 014, 012

Marie Kirema Kickoff Group 7- EL Marie Kirema: GPS 017, OL4
Aiyanna Quinones Kickoff Group 8- EL Aiyanna Quinones: GPS 018, 045

Yolanda Ofori Kickoff Group 9- EL Yolanda Ofori: GPS 019, 040
Grace Nelson Kickoff Group 10- EL Grace Nelson: GPS 020
Kailyn Ripp Kickoff Group 11- EL Kailyn Ripp: GPS 021, 003

Riri Efekemo Kickoff Group 12- EL Riri Efekemo: GPS 022, 047
Luke Thompson Kickoff Group 13- EL Luke Thompson: GPS 027, 029
Luke Thompson Kickoff Group 13- EL Luke Thompson: GPS 027, 029
Andy Monger Kickoff Group 14- EL Andy Monger: GPS 034, 050

Samrawit Kopessa Kickoff Group 4- EL Sam Kopessa: GPS 013, 036
Himajia Ryali Kickoff Group 2- EL Himaja Ryali: GPS 002, 038
Yolanda Ofori Kickoff Group 9- EL Yolanda Ofori: GPS 019, 040

Emmnauella Appiah Kickoff Group 15- EL Emmanuella Appiah: GPS 042, 011
Kylie Meyerhoff Kickoff Group 16- EL Kylie Meyerhoff: GPS 031, 043

Ben Moses Kickoff Group 17- EL Ben Moses: GPS 046, 037
Riri Efekemo Kickoff Group 12- EL Riri Efekemo: GPS 022, 047

Alissa Beehler Kickoff Group 18- EL Alissa Beehler: GPS 048, 035
Lauren Hoerl Kickoff Group 19- EL Lauren Horel: GPS 051
Kailyn Ripp Kickoff Group 11- EL Kailyn Ripp: GPS 021, 003

Milo Kpadenou Kickoff Group 20- EL Milo Kpadenou: GPS 005, OL10
Aiden Provenzano Kickoff Group 21- EL Aiden Provenzano: GPS 006, 025

Savoy Garey Kickoff Group 22- EL Savoy Garey: GPS 007, OL6
Asher Early Kickoff Group 23- EL Asher Early: GPS 009 and 004

Emmnauella Appiah Kickoff Group 15- EL Emmanuella Appiah: GPS 042, 011
Trinady Maldonado Kickoff Group 5- EL Trinady Maldonado: GPS 014, 012

Alayna Bearb Kickoff Group 24- EL Alayna Bearb: GPS 016
Shareef Jaudon Kickoff Group 25- EL Shareef Jaudon: GPS 023, OL9
Kaden Dwyer Kickoff Group 1- EL Kaden Dwyer:  GPS 001, 024, OL1

Aiden Provenzano Kickoff Group 21- EL Aiden Provenzano: GPS 006, 025
Mekdes Moudjeh Kickoff Group 26- EL Mekdes Moudjeh: GPS 026, 049
Leilah Swanson Kickoff Group 27- EL Leliah Swanson: GPS 028, 041
Jasmine Nguyen Kickoff Group 28- EL Jasmine Nguyen: GPS 030, 052
Kylie Meyerhoff Kickoff Group 16- EL Kylie Meyerhoff: GPS 031, 043
Kamillah Ameen Kickoff Group 29- EL Kamillah Ameen: GPS 032, OL8
Marysue Hauser Kickoff Group 30- EL Marysue Hauser: GPS 033, OL5

Alissa Beehler Kickoff Group 18- EL Alissa Beehler: GPS 048, 035
Ben Moses Kickoff Group 17- EL Ben Moses: GPS 046, 037
Maisie Rice Kickoff Group 6: EL Maisie Rice: GPS 039, 010

Leilah Swanson Kickoff Group 27- EL Leliah Swanson: GPS 028, 041
Asher Early Kickoff Group 23- EL Asher Early: GPS 009 and 004

Aiyanna Quinones Kickoff Group 8- EL Aiyanna Quinones: GPS 018, 045
Mekdes Moudjeh Kickoff Group 26- EL Mekdes Moudjeh: GPS 026, 049

Andy Monger Kickoff Group 14- EL Andy Monger: GPS 034, 050
Jasmine Nguyen Kickoff Group 28- EL Jasmine Nguyen: GPS 030, 052

Maisie Rice Kickoff Group 6: EL Maisie Rice: GPS 039, 010

Kaden Dwyer Kickoff Group 1- EL Kaden Dwyer:  GPS 001, 024, OL1

Brittany Iheomamere Kickoff Group 31- EL Brittany Iheomamere: GPS OL3, 3010-002, 3010-OL1
Marie Kirema Kickoff Group 7- EL Marie Kirema: GPS 017, OL4

Marysue Hauser Kickoff Group 30- EL Marysue Hauser: GPS 033, OL5
Savoy Garey Kickoff Group 22- EL Savoy Garey: GPS 007, OL6
Talyn haskell Kickoff Group 3- EL Talyn Haskell: GPS 008, OL7

Kamillah Ameen Kickoff Group 29- EL Kamillah Ameen: GPS 032, OL8
Chelsea Baker Kickoff Group 32- EL Chelsea Baker: GPS H01, H02, H03
Chelsea Baker Kickoff Group 32- EL Chelsea Baker: GPS H01, H02, H03
Chelsea Baker Kickoff Group 32- EL Chelsea Baker: GPS H01, H02, H03

Brittany Iheomamere Kickoff Group 31- EL Brittany Iheomamere: GPS OL3, 3010-002, 3010-OL1
Brittany Iheomamere Kickoff Group 31- EL Brittany Iheomamere: GPS OL3, 3010-002, 3010-OL1

Shareef Jaudon Kickoff Group 25- EL Shareef Jaudon: GPS 023, OL9
Milo Kpadenou Kickoff Group 20- EL Milo Kpadenou: GPS 005, OL10
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